Collin College PPE

EMS

ITEM

Ear Thermometer
Protective Eyewear

Gallon Hand Sanitizer
Portable UV Room Sanitizer
Handheld UV Room Sanitizer
Small Gloves

Medium Gloves

Large Gloves

X-Large Gloves

Gel Hand Sanatizer
Sani-Cloth Wipes

Small N95 Mask

Medium N95 Mask

Large N95 Mask

Surgical Mask

FIRE

Protective Eyewear
Gel Hand Sanitizer
Sani-Cloth Wipes
Surgical Mask

Quantity

40
50
10
2
2
20 cases
20 cases
20 cases
20 cases
5 cases
6 cases
8 cases
8 cases
8 cases
5 cases

120
5 cases
6 cases
5 cases

Price

1099.6
168.5
600
9990
990
2838
2838
2838
2838
761.4
704.88
2506.56
2506.56
2506.56
189.95

Sub Total 33376.01

404.4
761.4
704.88
189.95

Sub Total 2060.63

Grand Total 35436.64
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